John A Arnold Arena - B3 Cattle (Sturgis, KY) -11/30/2024

# 12 Hanidcap - 75 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time  Cattle
1 152.74 22
1 152.74 22
2 148.76 21
2 148.76 21
3 15791 19
3 15791 19
4 113.35 11
4 113.35 11
5 106.46 20
5 106.46 20
6 118.42 17
6 118.42 17
7 114.34 15
7 114.34 15
8 46.81 10
8 46.81 10
9 48.52 10
9 48.52 10
10 50.84 10
10 50.84 10

Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle
1 117.56 10
1 117.56 10
2 95.64 7
2 95.64 7
3 116.3 6
3 116.3 6
4 42.62 6

Last Name

Perkins
Sharrock
Ishmael
Shaw
Griffith
Schaal
Hicks
Turner
Brasel
Jackson
Brasel
Jackson
Cardinal
Weldon
Jackson
Stanfill
Hamson
Jackson
Jackson
Perkins

Last Name

Cecil
Hamson
Boyd
Hennigh
Hamson
Hamson
Hamson

First Name

Tommy
Wayne
Brittany
Kinley
Cole
Craig
James
Eric
Christopher
Hannah
Christopher
Elaine
Jeffery
Mike
Elaine
Jessica
Cara
Hannah
Hannah
Tommy

First Name

Kendall
Carson
Kori
Cameron
Ella
Cara
Josh

Amount
Won

$467.50
$467.50
$371.25
$371.25
$275.00
$275.00
$137.50
$137.50
$123.75
$123.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$200.00
$200.00
$120.00
$120.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00

Points
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Points



4
5
5
6
6
7
7
#

Placing
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42.62
58.1
58.1
50.56
50.56
519
519

Total
Time
106.7
106.7
108.84
108.84
117.9
117.9
59.18
59.18
53.44
53.44
56.24
56.24

6
6
6
5
5
5
5

7 Handicap - 28 teams

Total
Cattle

Hamson
Cecil
Hamson
Boyd
Clanton
Boyd
Gaddis

Last Name

Hamson
Hamson
Hamson
Hamson
Hamson
Hamson
Clanton
Turner
Hamson
Turner
Boyd
Clanton

All Levels Handicap - 91 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
173.23
173.23
160.27
160.27
162.1
162.1
162.05
162.05
161.5

Total
Cattle

28
28
27
27
27
27
24
24
19

Last Name

Jones
Weldon
Brasel
Hamson
Coselman
Stanfill
Shaw
Weldon
Rentfro

Jordan
Kendall
Ella
Kori
Jerry
Kori
Brittney

First Name

Jacob
Ella
Wyatt
Josh
Josh
Cara
Jerry
Eric
Ella
Eric
Mike
Jerry

First Name

Larisa
Mike
Christopher
Jacob
Rebecca
Seth
Taylor
Logan
Thomas

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$554.40
$554.40
$415.80
$415.80
$294.53
$294.53
$173.25
$173.25
$155.92

—_— = N N W

0.5
0.5

Points
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Points
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5 161.5 19 White

6 104.14 20 Jones

6 104.14 20 Lambert
7 105.64 20 Hayes

7 105.64 20 Nicholson
8 117.3 18 Buchanan
8 117.3 18 Weldon
9 104.2 15 Jackson
9 104.2 15 Williams
10 51 10 Buchanan
10 51 10 Williams

Rated Youth - 9 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
| 104.61 3 Jones

1 104.61 3 Stanfill

2 59.26 9 Berry

2 59.26 9 Hamson

Hillary
Rusty
Lee
Christy
David
Jenny
Logan
Hannah
Ray
Jenny
Ray

First Name

Rusty
Sadie
Raelynn
Ella

$155.92

$138.60

$138.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$67.50
$67.50
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

1
1
0.5
0.5



